2024 Residential Renewable Electrical Generation Rebate Program Lottery Results

We expect funding to be available for all eligible applicants. They will be processed in order of their
application (queue) number.

Please be advised that queue positions are not a guarantee of funding. Funding reservations and
rebate disbursements are contingent upon the application and project meeting all Program terms and

conditions.

December 5, 2023
240001 Dakoulas, Jr. Manchester
240002 Hunt Merrimack
240003 Sullivan Newton
240004 Copeland Strafford
240005 Healey Ambherst
240006 GRIFFITHS So. Sutton
240007 Van Wie Lyme
240008 Calhoun Goffstown
240009 Murdough Alton
240010 Trevor Moultonborough
240011 Ziegra Concord
240012 Clow Sanbornville
240013 Leland Rye
240014 Schoff Portsmouth
240015 Sachse Jackson
240016 Talbott Peterborough
240017 Therriault Keene
240018 LaFrance N. Stratford
240019 Rudolf Cornish
240020 Meagher Holderness
240021 Guevarra Derry
240022 Irwin Concord
240023 Sandberg Somerville
240024 Shalit Keene
240025 Chaimberg Etna
240026 Kelley Deerfield
240027 Howard Rochester
240028 Garvey Plymouth
240029 Westcott Hancock
240030 Grebus Temple
240031 Brand Lebanon
240032 Sakelarios Hampton



240033
240034

240035
240036
240037
240038
240039
240040
240041
240042
240043
240044
240045
240046
240047
240048
240049
240050
240051
240052
240053
240054
240055
240056
240057
240058
240059
240060
240061
240062
240063
240064
240065
240066
240067
240068
240069
240070
240071
240072
240073
240074
240075

Gelfand
Tung
Murphy
Nash
Small
Bates
Pratt
Zinser
Baker
Lantiegne
Gundersen
Kelting
Ward
Weed
Carney
Dutton
Langley
Principio
Comeau
Giglio
Mure
will
Chartier
Sherpick
Muhonen
Del Pozo
Crabbs
Simmons
Bergan
O’Connor
Spink
Huizenga
Schmidt
Cournoyer
Morrison
Adams
Haxby
Horeanga
O'Reilly
Haynes
Cole
Johnson
Lambert

Hancock
Dover

Manchester
Hancock
Lyme
Epping
Tamworth
Brentwood
Berlin
Goffstown
Newton
Epsom
Stratham
Grantham
North Sutton
Madison
Durham
Nashua
Belmont
North Sutton
Holderness
Salem
Loudon
Portsmouth
New Ipswich
Kingston
Eaton
Pemborke
Rye
Londonderry
Rye
Greenland
Concord
Concord
Warner
Keene
Dover
Bedford
Kensington
South Sutton
Rochester
Hinsdale
Londonederry



240076
240077
240078
240079
240080
240081
240082
240083
240084
240085
240086
240087
240088
240089
240090
240091
240092
240093
240094
240095
240096
240097
240098
240099
240100
240101
240102
240103
240104
240105
240106
240107
240108
240109
240110
240111
240112
240113
240114
240115
240116
240117
240118

Moore

St. Pierre / Thompson
Simpson
Kono
Chan

Isett
Letourneau
Rodi
Drybanski
Black
Grady
Figueiredo
Dagher
Schagen
Chaudhary
Mullin
Shields
Slosek
Russo
Carlson
Yaeger
Collentro
Kimtis
Heuchling
Moore
Cushing
Perry
Cunningham
Monroe
Steeves
Scarponi
Vardaro
Hinckley
Asch
Chamberlin
Linehan
Leafe
Miner
Swope
Urmston
McKee
Patria

Roy

Springfield
Canaan
Auburn
Webster
Bow
Lyme
Windham
Lyme
Piermont
North Hampton
Chocorua
Lee
Salem
Newport
Hollis
New Boston
Hooksett
Mont Vernon
Meriden
washington
Salem
Merrimack
Alton
Durham
Nashua
Webster
Loudon
Hanover
Concord
Somersworth
Barrington
Lee
Mont Vernon
Hanover
Keene
Goffstown
Hampton
Grantham
Thornton
Dover
Henniker
Rindge
Portsmouth



240119
240120
240121
240122
240123
240124
240125
240126
240127
240128
240129
240130
240131
240132
240133
240134
240135
240136
240137
240138
240139
240140
240141
240142
240143
240144
240145
240146
240147
240148
240149
240150
240151
240152
240153
240154
240155
240156
240157
240158
240159
240160
240161

Sawyer
Paynter
Chicoine
Dillaway
Jones
Livingstone
Scheffler
O'Brien
Jones
Cruikshank
Cassettari
Murray
Prileson
Jones
Gorbach
Young
Dumais
Bauer
Knight
lani
Hoginski
Bouzianis
Ford
Fernald
Barlow
Catapano
Przybyszewsk
Greer
Hill

Toye
Guentner
Hart
Schlepphorst
Robinson
Glines
Doyle
Miner
Randazzo
Pape
Covey
Chase
Doherty

Buzzell / Cooley

Gilford
Epping
Ambherst
Madison
New Boston
Lancaster
Farmington
Durham
Hampton Falls
Merrimack
Concord
Concord
Lyme
Manchester
Croydon
Plymouth
Hooksett
Hinsdale
Thornton
Atkinson
Rye
North Hampton
Rumney
Barrington
Kensington
Bow
Merrimack
Litchfield
Litchfield
Durham
Dover
Brentwood
Hopkinton
Hinsdale
Canterbury
New London
Lee
Rochester
Salem
Northumberland
Gilmanton IW
North Hampton
Whitefiled



240162
240163
240164
240165
240166
240167
240168
240169
240170
240171

240172
240173

240174
240175
240176
240177
240178
240179
240180
240181
240182
240183
240184
240185
240186
240187
240188
240189
240190
240191
240192
240193
240194
240195
240196
240197
240198
240199
240200
240201
240202
240203
240204

Cilley
Doyle
Gonsalves
Smith
Wilson
Behler
Berdan
Doherty
Geary
Pascale

Halstead / Henricksen

Bissonette
De Villiers
Behenna
Dear
Bryant
Wang
Salmon
Lee

Grace
Clark
Benton
Menning
Tompkins
Bonneville
Robinson
Siede
Petzy
Backer
Cole
Garrison
Mansfield
Jussaume
Coe
Gustafson
Roberts
Chertoff
Hunnicutt
Patty
Danis
Miller
Bien
Laporte

Concord
Kingston
Hudson
Hampton
Loudon
Merrimack
Lebanon
Hillsborough
Orford
Hillsborough

Lebanon
Greenland

Langdon

Rye

Franklin
Nashua
Hampton Falls
Brookline
Londonderry
Lee
Plymouth
Portsmouth
Bow
Londonderry
Claremont
Somersworth
Newington
Hampton
Bedford
Gonic
Concord
Sanbornville
Pelham
Hampton Falls
Nottingham
Sanbornville
Sanbornton
Rye

Walpole
Enfield
Dover

North Hampton
Nottingham



240205
240206
240207
240208
240209
240210
240211
240212
240213
240214
240215
240216
240217
240218
240219
240220
240221
240222
240223
240224
240225
240226
240227
240228
240229
240230
240231
240232
240233
240234
240235
240236
240237
240238
240239
240240
240241
240242
240243
240244
240245
240246
240247

Rosen
Palmeri
Pannell
Doyle
Austin
Meredith
Hanson
Cross
Pombo
Stansfield
Picard
Glasheen
Michaud
Cinquemani
Bean
Koltookian
Tretter
Hanrahan
Carroll
Howe
Greiner
Cohen
Porter
Dassori
Cichon
Zopf
LeFrancois
Finney
Stachow
Jakubowski
Steinhoff
Bellino
Lavighe
Hayes
Adair
Hamblet
Priest
Baxter
Resseguie
McBride
Trowbridge
Johnson
Tardif

Lyme
Ambherst
Swanzey
Alexandria
Newport
Sandwich
Rye
Newport
Rye

Lyme
Enfield
Derry
Hooksett
Enfield
Hinsdale
Ambherst
Lebanon
Troy
Durham
Rochester
Portsmouth
Kensington
Claremont
New York
Newmarket
Lyme
Sanbornton
Concord
North Hampton
Canaan
Medway
Francestown

Grantham
Lancaster
Keene
Brookline
Fremont
Hanover
Nottingham
Suncook
Hamptn
Farmington



240248
240249
240250
240251
240252
240253
240254
240255
240256
240257
240258
240259
240260
240261
240262
240263
240264
240265
240266
240267
240268
240269
240270
240271
240272
240273
240274
240275
240276
240277
240278
240279
240280
240281
240282
240283
240284
240285
240286
240287
240288
240289
240290

Bufford
Meuse
Thorne
Zietara
Soucy
Desmarais
Judd
Simonis
Langlais
Rando
Kolling
Legere
Yakovleff
Bompastore
Anibal
Stewart
Mulvaney
Whiting
Mechachonis
Dolloff
Haynes, llI
Giles

Kent

Han
Ineson
Lecuyer
Brunelle
Robinson
Mangahas Lewis
Pike
Stearns
Murray
Dickens
Hilchey
Guthikonda
Kaufman
Beach
Skelly
Cormack
Dave
Comtois
George
Goulette

Conway
Candia
Holderness
Rindge
Londonederry
Hollis
Rochester
Concord
Derry
Hudson
Concord
New Castle
Charlestown
Londonderry
Holderness
Bradford
Bradford
Boscawen
Londonderry
Ambherst
Enfield
Hampton
Merrimack
Atkinson
Whitefield
Brentwood
Hampstead
Pittsfield
Antrim
Gorham
Hinesburg
Enfield
Pittsfield
Hampton
Grantham
Ambherst
Hanover
Lyme
Madison
Merrimack
Milford
Windham
Northwood



240291
240292
240293
240294
240295
240296
240297
240298
240299
240300
240301
240302
240303
240304
240305
240306
240307
240308
240309
240310
240311
240312
240313
240314
240315
240316
240317
240318
240319
240320
240321
240322
240323
240324

240325
240326
240327
240328
240329
240330
240331
240332

Stone
Bartlett
Gillens
Dunnington
Saowarattitada
Walla
Ober
MacDonald
Schweitzer
Smith
Kelley
Hynes
Snyder
Hyland
Proctor
Holmes
Andrew
Conner
Blair

Miley

St. Aubin
Nichols
Baum
Peterson
Rooney
Stewart
Soares
McGinn
Bujno
Steele
Malcolm
Lovett
Angadi Rudramuni
Viles

Rondeau
Smith

Vietor

Harold
Vasquez Garcia
Hall

Goddard
Morris

Stratham
Loudon
Plainfield
Milton
Ambherst
Grantham
Barrington
Hinsdale
Brentwood
Manchester
Raymond
Nashua
Epping
Pelham
Concord
Warner
Merrimack
Canaan
Danville
Temple
Claremont
Dover
Manchester
Loudon
Concord
Hanover
Epping
Fremont
Manchester
Atkinson
Lyme
Holderness
Nashua

Dover
Center
Barnstead

Pembroke
Laconia
Easton
Dover

Lee
Kensington
Brookline



240333
240334
240335
240336
240337
240338
240339
240340
240341
240342
240343
240344
240345
240346
240347
240348
240349
240350
240351
240352
240353
240354
240355
240356
240357
240358
240359
240360
240361
240362
240363
240364
240365
240366
240367
240368
240369
240370
240371
240372
240373
240374
240375

Golas
Fowler
Tomlinson
Rice
Lepene
Weier
Parker
Way
McFadden
Howe
Chitra
Shcheffler
Murphy
Cameron
Criss
Cobbett
Leahy
Folan
Buinicki
Marchand
Moreau
Trudeau
Finlayson
Vorkink
Porter
LaValley
Disney
Sykes
Kuchin
Bean
Sprague
Cico
Carey
Wyckoff
Bisbo
Porter
Helander
Baika-Marion
Chaware
Madan
Divers

(Albrecht) Meehan

Lee

Hampton Falls
Brentwood
Hanover
Keene

Lyme
Londonderry
Pittsfield
Sugar Hill
New Durham
Holderness
Salem
Farmington
Canaan
Sandwich
Wakefield
Sandown
Concord
Mont Vernon
Thornton
Hopkinton
Bedford
Dalton
Milton
North Hampton
Rye
Meredith
Plymouth
Franconia
Brookline
Portsmouth
Brookline
Hampton
Hanover
Walpole
Merrimack
Claremont
North Hampton
Salem
Merrimack
Etna
Laconia
Greenland
Raymond



240376
240377
240378
240379
240380
240381
240382
240383
240384
240385
240386
240387
240388
240389
240390
240391
240392
240393
240394
240395
240396
240397
240398
240399
240400
240401
240402
240403
240404
240405
240406
240407
240408
240409
240410
240411
240412
240413
240414
240415
240416
240417
240418

Dean
Morrow
Lambert
Sox
Guerino
Poulin
Lamm
Simonton Jr
Lewandowski
Wiater
Williams

St. Onge
Huizenga
Hammond
Baker
Puracchio
Meyer
Carmody
Rather
Pinette
Butlet
Barrasso
Baptista Jr.
Holobowicz
Roberts
Slavin

Seshadri Kannan

Lyons
Rose
Parenti
Kulberg
Carson
Triompo
White
Weld
Norris
Hemenway
Shaw-Allen
Zwart
McFarlane
Bennette
Holland
Schaepe

Salisbury
Milton
Londonderry
West Lebanon
Barrington
Newfields
Hopkinton
Fremont
Northfoeld
Northwood
Rye Beach
Weare
Claremont
Loudon
South Hampton
Danbury
Peterborough
Merrimack
Rye

East Kingston
Sunapee
Hampton
Danbury
Sunapee
Ambherst
Durham
Merrimack
Dublin
Portsmouth
Litchfield
Hampton
Milford
Pelham
Henniker
Concord
Georges Mills
Webster
New London
Durham
Raymond
Strafford
Hampton
Goffstown



240419
240420
240421
240422
240423
240424
240425
240426
240427
240428
240429
240430
240431
240432
240433
240434
240435
240436
240437
240438
240439
240440
240441
240442
240443
240444
240445
240446
240447
240448
240449
240450
240451
240452
240453
240454
240455
240456
240457
240458
240459
240460
240461

Hansen
Moltz
Boisvert
Kydd-Keeler
Ouellette
Thyne
Leswing
Carlton
Baird
McCormack
Gardner
Rosenthall
Eisen
Kelley
Dadey
Butler
Stetson
Smith
Mahan
LeBoeuf
Bixby
Ferdinand
Sheehan
Higgins
Worth
Smith
MacLeod
Lavin

Kirby
McLean
Felice
Lewandowski
dos Santos
Cavanagh
Walden
Roberts
Hanson
Farnham
Kliman
Vigneault
Shaw
Raymond
MacFarlane

New London
Warner
Merrimack
Raymond
Lebanon
Londonderry
Concord
Barrington
Hancock
Ctr Barnstead
Rye
Concord
Henniker
Brentwood
Lee
Etna
Andover
Brookline
Manchester
Rindge
Swanzey
Litchfield
Hanover
Whitefield
Bow
Warner
Hampton Falls
Sanbornton
Hollis
Dunbarton
Rumney
Manchester
Portsmouth
Rye
Londonderry
New London
Concord
Exeter
Epping
Lyndeborough
Hampton Falls
Nashua
Durham



240462
240463
240464
240465
240466
240467
240468
240469
240470
240471
240472

240473
240474

Igbal
Melo
Algeo
Lennhoff
Kizak
Campisi
Lussier
Lemelin
Copeland
Needham
Crandall

Henry
Dirocco

Ambherst

South Hampton
Keene
Thornton
Manchester
Salem

Hancock
Bedford
Hampton
Antrim

New London
Center
Barnstead

Pelham



